

Coverage Report on: Davinder Singh Brar elected as Chairman of Mphasis Board

December 16, 2015

Date	Publication	Headline
Online		
December 15, 2015	The Hindu Business Line	Appointment of Directors and Election of the
		<u>Chairman</u>
December 16, 2015	Businessworld	Davinder Singh Brar Elected As Chairman of Mphasis
		<u>Board</u>
December 16, 2015	India Infoline	Mphasis elects Mr Davinder Singh Brar as the
		Chairman of the company board
December 15, 2015	Money Control	MphasiS - Appointment of Directors and Election of
		the Chairman
December 16, 2015	Investing.com	Mphasis says Davinder Singh Brar elected as
		<u>chairman</u>
December 16, 2015	Equity Bulls	Davinder Singh Brar elected as Chairman of Mphasis
		Board
Print		
December 16, 2015	Business Standard	Mphasis board elects Singh as Chairman



Business Standard

Mphasis board elects Singh as chairman

Mphasis today announced election of Davinder Singh Brar, who was an independent director, as the chairman of the company. Brar replaces Friedrich Froeschl, who resigned from the board due to health reasons. The Mphasis board also inducted Jan Kathleen Hier (Jan Hier-King), a partner with a start-up called Bicycle Financial as an independent director. **BS REPORTER**